Peninsula Family Service NextGen Associate Board







About Us



Our Mission

Peninsula Family Service strengthens our community by providing children, families, and older adults the support and tools to realize their full potential and lead healthy, stable lives.



Our Vision

We envision a community where opportunity, financial stability, and wellness are secured for all.



Our Values

- Integrity
- Respect
- Compassion
- Diversity
- Teamwork
- Adaptability





Mission of the Associate Board

"The Peninsula Family Service Associate Board strives to attract, engage, and sustain the next generation of partners in advancing the mission of Peninsula Family Service through networking, fundraising, problem-solving and increasing awareness of our children, family, and older adult services in the community."







Why join?

Make an Impact

Make an impact in your community by dedicating energy, creativity, and resources to aid PFS in its goals.

Connect

Participate in PFS events, expanding network, and connection to community.

Find Mentors

Meet members of Board of Directors and engage in meetings to cultivate mentor/mentee relationships.

Grow

Cultivate personal and professional development through challenging self-driven projects and leadership workshops.





Responsibilities

Problem Solving

Advise on key projects, marketing challenges, and drive solutions to completion.

Event Planning

Plan 2-4 fundraising and outreach events or partner with PFS staff to boost engagement at existing events.

Fundraise

Individually give / fundraise \$500 per year.

Collaboratively raise \$500 / person on Associate Board.

Outreach

Form and drive corporate and other connections and partnerships in conjunction with the PFS Advancement Team.





Who we're looking for...

- Individuals interested in delivering continuous impact to their community and driving the mission of PFS forward.
- Creative problem-solvers and selfstarters.
- Able to attend monthly, virtual Associate Board meetings (excluding summer months) to discuss updates and plans for advancing the goals of this board.







How to join?

- Fill out our online interest form located below.
- Be sure to include a copy of your latest resume or a link to your LinkedIn profile.



